
Základní škola Slaný, Politických vězňů 777, okres Kladno 6.C (Ing. Tereza Krulikovská Ph.D.) (rozvrh platný od 1.9.2020)

1
 7:55- 8:40

2
 8:50- 9:35

3
 9:55-10:40

4
10:50-11:35

5
11:45-12:30

6
12:40-13:25

7
13:30-14:15

8
14:20-15:05

9
15:10-15:55

10
16:25-17:10

Po
nd

ěl
í

Ú
te

rý
St

ře
da

Čt
vr

te
k

Pá
te

k

A6BC

Aj
Kote

A6C

Aj
Ka

M
Kru

Cjl
Blaž

Z
Kru

Vv
Blaž

Vv
Blaž

Hv
Al

A6BC

Aj
Kote

A6C

Aj
Ka

M
Kru

D
Uxa

C6BC

Tv
Cas

D6BC

Tv
Rav

Př
Hla

M
Kru

Ov
Kru

Cjl
Blaž

Cjl
Blaž

I6C1

I
Fric

P6C1

Pv
Cas

I6C2

I
Fric

P6C2

Pv
Cas

A6BC

Aj
Kote

A6C

Aj
Ka

M
Kru

Cjl
Blaž

Př
Hla

Z
Kru

C6BC

Tv
Cas

D6BC

Tv
Rav

A6BC

Aj
Kote

A6C

Aj
Ka

Cjl
Blaž

M
Kru

D
Uxa

Fy
Ru

 BAKALÁŘI


